
 
 

(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 
 

QUINTA FEVEREIRO 05, 2026 
Inicio 20:45 HS 

1 
$13,100 1600M TROT (8)  

APROX 20:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 1/2/3/4 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 IMA STANDUP GUY (L) 6-1 Joseph Faraldo 

2 STAR HAIRDRESSER (L) 9-2 Robert Ciavardini 

3 MUSCLE DAN (L) 8-1 Tony Ciuffetelli 

4 SOUTHWIND MAC (L) 15-1 Robert Hechkoff 

5 THE LAST CHAPTER (L) 7-5 Rey Franco 

6 HALOA (L) 6-1 Helene Engblom 

7 LOVE THIS BAR (L) 10-1 Joseph Lee 

8 FASHION FOREVER (L) 15-1 Dawn Anderson 

 

2 
$18,000 1600M TROT (8)  

APROX 21:05 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 ENERGY KING (L) 5-2 Yannick Gingras 

2 BUSY MAKING MONI (L) 9-5 Jason Bartlett 

3 EYES OF JUSTICE (L) 20-1 George Brennan 

4 PEDAL ON METAL  4-1 Austin Siegelman 

5 ROGER RABBIT (L) 8-1 Joe Bongiorno 

6 FOR A DREAMER (L) 20-1 Brent Holland 

7 SHAKE N BAKE (L) 12-1 Colin Kelly 

8 CACTUSTOTHECLOUDS (L) 12-1 Jordan Stratton 

 

3 
$35,000 1600M TROT (6)  

APROX 21:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 CHIPPER DALE  8-1 George Brennan 

2 BRONZER (L) 5-1 Austin Siegelman 

3 THE HAZELTON (L) 3-1 Jason Bartlett 

4 HOT FLASH KIMMY (L) 6-1 Colin Kelly 

5 CECIL HANOVER (L) 5-2 Yannick Gingras 

6 TAKE ALL COMERS  2-1 Jordan Stratton 

 

4 
$14,000 1600M PACE (8)  

APROX 21:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 HUNTS FLOWER  5-1 Tyler Buter 

2 BIG CITY DAISY (L) 3-2 Jason Bartlett 

3 SHAKE ME LOOSE (L) 8-1 Yannick Gingras 

4 TESLA POWER (L) 20-1 Steve Smith 

5 SEA STORM (L) 9-2 Jordan Stratton 

6 IRIS SEELSTER (L) 20-1 Jim Marohn 

7 DEAR ABBEY (L) 20-1 Joe Bongiorno 

8 DISARONNO HILL (L) 7-2 Brent Holland 

 

5 
$23,000 1600M TROT (8)  

APROX 22:05 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 ULTION FACE S (L) 7-5 Jason Bartlett 

2 AUSTRAL HANOVER (L) 6-1 Brent Holland 

3 NYMERIA  8-1 Tyler Buter 

4 MAHONE SEELSTER (L) 4-1 Jim Marohn 

5 DW'S POINT MAN (L) 6-1 Pat Lachance 

6 FULL OF MUSCLES (L) 8-1 George Brennan 

7 FATHER MIKE  20-1 Yannick Gingras 

8 MON AMOUR (L) 20-1 Colin Kelly 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$18,000 1600M TROT (8)  

APROX 22:25 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 WHEELZABLAZIN  7-2 Austin Siegelman 

2 BLUEBIRD BISHOP (L) 5-1 Jordan Stratton 

3 WILLY WALTON (L) 10-1 Yannick Gingras 

4 B NICKING  6-1 George Brennan 

5 CANTSTOP YANKEE (L) 20-1 Brent Holland 

6 BELLISSIMO FACE S (L) 9-5 Jason Bartlett 

7 VLAHOS (L) 6-1 Colin Kelly 

8 MR KNOWITALL (L) 20-1 Frank Calcagni 

 

7 
$14,000 1600M PACE (8)  

APROX 22:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 STARE ME DOWN (L) 5-2 Colin Kelly 

2 ENFORCER (L) 9-2 George Brennan 

3 J B GRAM (L) 6-1 Joe Bongiorno 

4 ROSE RUN ASTRO  3-1 Jordan Stratton 

5 UWAITILLGOFIRST (L) 15-1 Brent Holland 

6 FERRAGAMO HANOVER  20-1 Steve Smith 

7 ON DAYBOO (L) 20-1 Yannick Gingras 

8 BEANZY FRESH (L) 4-1 Jason Bartlett 

 

8 
$15,000 1600M PACE (8)  

APROX 23:05 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 8/9/10 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 SHAKESPEARE (L) 7-2 George Brennan 

2 KOMODO BEACH  9-2 Joe Bongiorno 

3 QUALITY BUD (L) 20-1 Austin Siegelman 

4 STORMY WOODS A  20-1 Jordan Stratton 

5 KOPI LUWAK (L) 2-1 Yannick Gingras 

6 BET ON MAC  7-2 Jason Bartlett 

7 INTIMIDATION (L) 8-1 Brent Holland 

8 MR PROFETA (L) 20-1 Colin Kelly 

 

9 
$12,000 1600M PACE (8)  

APROX 23:25 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 GINGER TREE PETE (L) 12-1 Colin Kelly 

2 BLOWIN SMOKE (L) 4-1 Yannick Gingras 

3 GARDYS LEGACY A (L) 20-1 Brent Holland 

4 DANCE ON THE BEACH  9-2 George Brennan 

5 HARAMBE DEO  3-1 Austin Siegelman 

6 HANK THE HUNK  20-1 Jordan Stratton 

7 TWO FACED (L) 9-5 Jason Bartlett 

8 I'M THE PRINCE (L) 20-1 Jim Marohn 

 

10 
$13,000 1600M PACE (8)  

APROX 23:45 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

 

1 WHITE LOTUS (L) 6-5 Jason Bartlett 

2 PIRATES CODE  9-2 Tyler Buter 

3 ALADDIN (L) 10-1 Yannick Gingras 

4 STATESIDELCKDWN GB (L) 9-2 Jordan Stratton 

5 FENDI HANOVER (L) 10-1 Brent Holland 

6 ITZA DANGERZONE A (L) 20-1 Jim Marohn 

7 SIP OF BOURBON (L) 8-1 Colin Kelly 

8 FUNATTHEBEACH N (L) 20-1 Austin Siegelman 
 

 

 


